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Product Datasheet

Anti-Statl (Tyr-701), Phosphospecific Antibody, IgG1, Clone: [M135],

Mouse, Monoclonal
ABT-AN1978

Article Name

Biozol Catalog Number
Supplier Catalog Number
Alternative Catalog Number
Manufacturer

Host

Category

Product Description

Clonality

Clone Designation
Molecular Weight
Isotype

NCBI

UniProt

Anti-Statl (Tyr-701), Phosphospecific Antibody, IgG1, Clone: [M135],
Mouse, Monoclonal

ABT-AN1978
AN1978
ABT-AN1978-100UL
Abcepta

Mouse

Antikorper

The stat proteins function both as cytoplasmic signal transducers
and as activators of transcription. Statl is expressed as two variants
of 84 and 91 kDa. Statl proteins contain SH2 and SH3 domains, and
are components of the interferon-stimulated gen...

Monoclonal
[M135]
87335

IgG1

6772

P42224


https://www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov/gene/6772
https://www.uniprot.org/uniprot/P42224

