

Please note: This document was created automatically and is not a substitute for the manufacturer's original document.

Product Datasheet

Anti-Stat1 (Tyr-701), Phosphospecific Antibody, IgG1, Clone: [M135], Mouse, Monoclonal ABT-AN1978

Article Name	Anti-Stat1 (Tyr-701), Phosphospecific Antibody, IgG1, Clone: [M135], Mouse, Monoclonal
Biozol Catalog Number	ABT-AN1978
Supplier Catalog Number	AN1978
Alternative Catalog Number	ABT-AN1978-100UL
Manufacturer	Abcepta
Host	Mouse
Category	Antikörper
Product Description	The stat proteins function both as cytoplasmic signal transducers and as activators of transcription. Stat1 is expressed as two variants of 84 and 91 kDa. Stat1 proteins contain SH2 and SH3 domains, and are components of the interferon-stimulated gen...
Clonality	Monoclonal
Clone Designation	[M135]
Molecular Weight	87335
Isotype	IgG1
NCBI	6772
UniProt	P42224